General information about company

Scrip code 517300

NSE Symbol GIPCL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE162A01010

Name of the company

GUJARAT INDUSTRIES POWER COMPANY
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Partly T\}Ilo‘ Of Total nos. | 252 ? (})lftota] of securities (IX)
Category ocl‘fl ooy Nos. OF fully paid E;ld_ 151n2(11reerslying shares held 1(1;12111;239:5 - .
shareholders | up equity . ? (Vi = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@D shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) shares held . AV)+HV)+
1D av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VI) Asa%of  |Classeg: |Class| o, (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 84236161 84236161 |55.69 84236161 84236161 |55.69
Group
(B) Public 78442 67015027 67015027 |44.31 67015027 67015027 |44.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 78446 151251188 151251188 | 100 151251188 151251188 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh e?ires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P 98¢ OF
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XI1 otherwise
Shares . : shares ) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of ity shar
Category | of eriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Outstanding . L held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa $a | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% (N0 | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (W]
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 55.69 84236161
Group
B) Public 4431 66236193
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 150472354




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
Category & No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Name of the Nos. Of fully pelud paid- underlying shares_held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : (VII) = asa %
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(I shares held | equity . AV)+(V)+ of
D Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VI) . Total
(V1) 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: | Class .
held i Total Voting
V) Asatof | X ey rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Any Other 4 84236161 84236161 |55.69 84236161 84236161 |55.69
(specify)
(S:‘)’(‘IT)‘“"” 4 84236161 84236161 |55.69 84236161 84236161 |55.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 84236161 84236161 | 55.69 84236161 84236161 | 55.69
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 4 7028500 7028500 4.65 7028500 7028500 4.65
Alternate
(c) Investment 1 145000 145000 0.1 145000 145000 0.1
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 16 2486916 2486916 1.64 2486916 2486916 1.64
Investors
Financial
6] Institutions/ 2 1450050 1450050 [ 0.96 1450050 1450050 [ 0.96
Banks
(2 g‘suranc.e 4 2290229 2290229 | 1.51 2290229 2290229 | 1.51
ompanies
@) Any Other 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(specify)
(S];‘;‘IT)‘“"‘I 28 13400895 13400895 | 8.86 13400895 13400895 | 8.86
Central
Government/
(2) State 6 11554306 11554306 | 7.64 11554306 11554306 | 7.64
Government(s)/
President of
India
Sub-Total 6 11554306 11554306 |7.64 11554306 11554306 |7.64
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 75248 23692449 23692449 | 15.66 23692449 23692449 | 15.66
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 125 8916403 8916403 |5.9 8916403 8916403 |5.9
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 1 12090 12090 0.01 12090 12090 0.01

RBI




(e) Any Other 3034 9438884 9438884 | 6.24 9438884 0438884 [ 6.24
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 78408 42059826 42059826 |27.81 42059826 42059826 |27.81
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 78442 67015027 67015027 |44.31 67015027 67015027 |44.31
(B)2)HB)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 78446 151251188 151251188 | 100 151251188 151251188 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
78446 151251188 151251188 | 100 151251188 151251188 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
O- No. of 0- >nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (X110 equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 55.69 84236161
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal (A) 55.60 84236161
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.69 84236161
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 4.65 7027200
(c) 0.1 145000
(e) 1.64 2486916
® 0.96 1450050
() 1.51 2290229
1) 0 200
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (B) 8.86 13399595
(2) 7.64 11525973
Sub-Total (B) 7.64 11525973
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.66 22946998
(a(ii)) 5.9 8916403
(b) 0.01 12090
(e) 6.24 9435134
Sub-Total (B) 2781 41310625
3
Total Public
Shareholding
4431 66236193
B)=B)()+
(B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 150472354
Total (A+B+C 100 150472354

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gujarat Urja Vikas
Nigam Limited

Gujarat Alkalies And

Chemicals Limted

Gujarat State Fertilizers &
Chemicals Limited

Liquidator Petrofils Co

Operative Ltd.

PAN (II)

AACCG2861L

AAACGS8896M

AAACGT7996C

AAAAP0443P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38384397

23088980

22362784

400000

84236161

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

38384397

23088980

22362784

400000

84236161

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.38

15.27

14.79

0.26

55.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38384397

23088980

22362784

400000

84236161

Class eg:y

Total

38384397

23088980

22362784

400000

84236161

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.38

15.27

14.79

0.26

55.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2538

15.27

14.79

0.26

55.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38384397

23088980

22362784

400000

84236161

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

HDFC Trustee Company Ltd. A/C HDFC Balanced Advantage Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAATHI1809A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7027000

7027000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

7027000

7027000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.65

4.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7027000

7027000

Class eg:y

Total

7027000

7027000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.65

4.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.65

4.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7027000

7027000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Life Insurance Corporation of India

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1850449

1850449

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1850449

1850449

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1850449

1850449

Class eg:y

Total

1850449

1850449

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1850449

1850449

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

The Hongkong And Shanghai Banking Corp. Ltd

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200

200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

200

200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200

200

Class eg:y

Total

200

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200

200

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gujarat Power Corporation
Limited

Guyjarat State Petroleum
Corporation Limited

Gujarat State Electricity
Corporation Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACGS5596)

AABCG4502F

AAACG6864F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4977491

3697000

2205882

10880373

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

4977491

3697000

2205882

10880373

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.29

2.44

1.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4977491

3697000

2205882

10880373

Class eg:y

Total

4977491

3697000

2205882

10880373

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.29

2.44

1.46

7.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.29

2.44

1.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4977491

3697000

2205882

10880373

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

6

Category

IEPF Trusts

Foreign
Nationals

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KESWANI HARESH

PAN (II)

AAXPHT7866C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—
W

1767

1

870

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

504501 |8938

100

2338251

1679353

3921599

112786

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

504501 |8938

100

2338251

1679353

3921599

112786

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.55

2.59

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

504501 |8938

100

2338251

1679353

3921599

112786

Class eg:y

Total

504501 |8938

100

2338251

1679353

3921599

112786

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.33 0.01

1.55

1.11

2.59

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

2.59

0.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

504501 |8938

100

2337801

1679353

3921599

112786




1
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

57

317

3034

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1208

217133

2334368

9438884

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1208

217133

2334368

9438884

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

6.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1208

217133

2334368

9438884

Class eg:y

Total

1208

217133

2334368

9438884

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

1.54

6.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.14

6.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1208

217133

2331068

9435134




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 1 100 100 Textual Information(1)

2 1 100 100 Textual Information(2)

3 1 200 200 Textual Information(3)

4 1 205 205 Textual Information(4)

5 1 103 103 Textual Information(5)

6 1 100 100 Textual Information(6)

7 1 100 100 Textual Information(7)

8 1 100 100 Textual Information(8)

9 1 100 100 Textual Information(9)

10 1 100 100 Textual Information(10)




Text Block

Textual Information(1) KOKILA MEHTA

Textual Information(2) DUDHRAJ MEHTA

Textual Information(3) MILANKUMAR SHIVLAL PARMAR
Textual Information(4) B. VIJAY BHASKAR

Textual Information(5) SH. U.K. GOEL

Textual Information(6) UMAR CHAKRABORTY

Textual Information(7) SHAILESH M. RAIYANI

Textual Information(8) PUSHPA BHACHANDRA SARAIYA
Textual Information(9) SUDHIR ATTREY

Textual Information(10) MUKUND PATEL




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



